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COMMISSIONER'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES
 1:00PM5/6/25

WLB1

General Fund

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

1

230.35  29562

700.00  189856

92.50  1117

1,507.00  586222

984.82  119561

413.20  114005

11,407.00  114563

3,000.00  4248

711.93  410452

438.34  515240

362.71  410265

21,852.03  214578

165.00  19323

8.54  113725

24.99  17053

80.00  110507

492.00  3783

275.00  29154

208.58  110520
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Advanced Business Methods, Inc.

Aitkin Co Agricultural Society

Aitkin County Sheriff

Aitkin Independent Age

Amazon Business

American Tower Corporation

Anoka County Corrections

Association of Mn Counties

AT&T Mobility

AT&T Mobility (Central Serv)

AT&T Mobility (Community Correct)

AutoSmith Service Group, LLC

Avery/Jill

Beartooth Hardware Inc

Bill's Sportsman's Service

Blevins/Kimberlie

Canon Financial Services, Inc

Central Minnesota Emergency Training LLC

Charter Communications Holding (Sheriff)

Aitkin County



COMMISSIONER'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES
 1:00PM5/6/25

WLB1

General Fund

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

1

119.00  215142

4,989.50  11010

840.00  112780

410.00  19243

103.70  110855

10.45  113733

39.29  110628

332.50  110527

35.00  19440

85.00  111002

296.41  110231

35.00  191345

195.00  19888

160.42  21775

852.00  1211634

465.00  110426

35.00  14173

982.50  25851

68.84  27525

47.60  212045
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Christensen/Charles

City Of Aitkin

CliftonLarsonAllen LLP

Command Central, LLC

Culligan Soft Water

Deerwood Bank

Delta Dental of MN

Dotzler/Amy Lynne

Dotzler/Sharon A

Ecm Publishers, Inc.

eGoldfax

Elvecrog/Roberta C

Friesner/Nathan

Galls LLC

Gammello & Pearson PLLC

Grainger

Grams/Lori

Gustafson Attorney at Law/Jean M.

Hometown Bldg Supply

Janzen/Joy

Aitkin County



COMMISSIONER'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES
 1:00PM5/6/25

WLB1

General Fund

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

1

57.40  214813

117.60  214832

137.20  211990

153.46  214642

2,000.00  110263

484.90  112048

94.00  13334

35.00  190853

144.44  112927

3,146.15  49692

1,146.00  111997

43.20  13455

274.01  25729

75.00  15966

152.00  110036

211.90  13810

632.27  19808

10,759.42  93950

148.96  44010

87.85  24036

Page 4
Audit List for Board

Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Joerger/Rebecca

Kulifaj / Stephen

Lange/David

Leonhardt/Jacob

Long Lake Conservation Foundation

McDowell Agency, Inc./The

MCIT

Mickelson/Bonnie H

Midwest Machinery Co.

Minnesota Energy Resources Corporation

Minnesota Monitoring, Inc

Motorola Inc

National Pen Co. LLC

Northspan Group,Inc

OSM

Paulbeck's County Market

Performance Foodservice

Public Utilities

Rasley Oil Company

Ratz/James

Aitkin County



COMMISSIONER'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES
 1:00PM5/6/25

WLB1

General Fund

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

1

8,750.00  110386

850.00  19151

232.13  110879

104.16  114814

127.60  213424

75.00  14260

837.88  1086235

1,353.59  613934

2,271.33  25173

1,176.30  310930

325.00  19617

225.00  214558

425.00  23518

10.00  110005

5,500.00  15056

General Fund95,219.95
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

1 Fund Total: 74 Vendors 162 Transactions

Recyclops, Inc.

River Valley Forensic Services PA

Shred-It

Snyder/Tara

Sonnee/Dennise J

St Louis Co Sheriff's Office

The Office Shop Inc

The Tire Barn

Thomson Reuters-West Publishing

Tidholm Productions

Timber Lakes Septic Service, Inc.

Verizon Wireless-VCET

Voyageur Press Of Mcgregor, Inc

Watson/Linda

Western Lake Superior Sanitary

Aitkin County



COMMISSIONER'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES
 1:00PM5/6/25

WLB1

Reserves Fund

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

2

11,500.00  19272

138.23  110474

96.62  13810

Reserves Fund11,734.85
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

2 Fund Total: 3 Vendors 3 Transactions

ARCHITECTURAL RESOURCES INC

Nistler/Alex

Paulbeck's County Market

Aitkin County



COMMISSIONER'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES
 1:00PM5/6/25

WLB1

Road & Bridge

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

3

81.00  186222

205.00  19138

180.40  110087

350.84  486467

56.39  18674

192.60  1783

143.13  1163

1,026.00  188880

117.71  18694

180.01  27935

565.08  27060

643.33  112181

1,310.00  110633

525.60  38622

35.10  21754

653.06  32089

4.99  19102

1,000.00  110545

24,050.54  110630
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Aitkin Independent Age

ASAP Towing

Atwater Chevrolet Buick GMC

Auto Value Aitkin

Boyer Ford Trucks, Inc

Canon Financial Services, Inc

Charter Communications Holdings (R&B)

Datacomm Computers & Networks Inc

Department of Transportation

East Central Energy

Federated Co-Ops Inc.

Fleet Pride, Inc.

FREDRICKSON/GERALD

Frontier Communications Holdings LLC

Garrison Disposal Company, Inc

Heartland Tire Inc

JOHNSON/BRAD & MELISSA

KOSLOSKI/RICK

LANO EQUIPMENT INC

Aitkin County



COMMISSIONER'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES
 1:00PM5/6/25

WLB1

Road & Bridge

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

3

473.52  22941

700.00  33247

7.73  115300

104.19  19708

1,350.00  210864

343.33  19179

3,039.40  61652

802.02  110720

298.09  510412

378.40  311387

500.00  113037

117.47  18537

279.45  43950

399.99  19176

34.18  110455

415.75  24988

4,092.16  209642

554.06  15295

Road & Bridge45,210.52
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

3 Fund Total: 37 Vendors 85 Transactions

M R Sign Co Inc

MCEA

MCGREGOR ACE HARDWARE

MOMENTUM TRUCK GROUP

Nistler, Contruction Landscapes/Tim

NORTH CENTRAL INTERNATIONAL, LLC

Northland Fire Protection, LLC

Nuss Truck Group Inc

O'Reilly Auto Parts

Olsen/Sarah

Pitney Bowes Bank Inc Reserve Acct

Powerplan OIB

Public Utilities

SPARKY'S TOOLS, LLC

Temco

Viking Industrial Center

WEX BANK - Highway Dept

Ziegler Inc

Aitkin County



COMMISSIONER'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES
 1:00PM5/6/25

WLB1

State

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

9

337.76  113733

285.00  14580

State622.76
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

Transactions

9 Fund Total: 2 Vendors 2 Transactions

Deerwood Bank

Mn Dept Of Finance

Aitkin County



COMMISSIONER'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES
 1:00PM5/6/25

WLB1

Trust

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

10

191.51  19562

27.00  186222

18,200.00  29272

659.90  110452

46.99  113725

87.10  110855

110.30  11754

7,140.95  212589

375.00  19825

2,000.00  19355

272.53  13950

Trust29,111.28
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

10 Fund Total: 11 Vendors 13 Transactions

Advanced Business Methods, Inc.

Aitkin Independent Age

ARCHITECTURAL RESOURCES INC

AT&T Mobility

Beartooth Hardware Inc

Culligan Soft Water

Garrison Disposal Company, Inc

Haapoja/George

McGregor Print Pros, LLC

Northern Counties Land Use Coord Board

Public Utilities

Aitkin County



COMMISSIONER'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES
 1:00PM5/6/25

WLB1

Forest Development

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

11

200.00  110488

103.37  18436

Forest Development303.37
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

Transactions

11 Fund Total: 2 Vendors 2 Transactions

John Turner Mobile Repair LLC

Northland Parts

Aitkin County



COMMISSIONER'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES
 1:00PM5/6/25

WLB1

Taxes & Penalties

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

13

1,396.00  1999999000

20.00  1999999000

273.01  1999999000

60.00  1999999000

28.00  1999999000

114.00  1999999000

252.00  1999999000

362,142.35  14258

Taxes & Penalties364,285.36
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

13 Fund Total: 8 Vendors 8 Transactions

BARON/JAMES

BAVARIA WOODS LLC

EBEL/MARTA

FRIEDL/ANNETTE

QUINLAN/JEFFREY

RICE/DEBORAH

SNELL/SKYE

St Louis County Auditor

Aitkin County



Long Lake Conservation Center COMMISSIONER'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES
 1:00PM5/6/25

WLB1

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

19

90.05  19562

61.95  185003

142.35  29561

157.95  12763

35.00  115136

68.36  115300

160.66  13776

42.31  23810

3,052.14  210076

653.85  114812

917.73  14761

197.40  286235

2,207.71  24968

Long Lake Conservation Center7,787.46
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

Transactions

19 Fund Total: 13 Vendors 18 Transactions

Advanced Business Methods, Inc.

Aitkin County DAC

Amazon Business

Countryside Sanitation, LLC

HOPPE/JOEL

MCGREGOR ACE HARDWARE

Palisade One Stop

Paulbeck's County Market

PFS Minnesota

SCI Broadband/Savage Communications

Sysco Minnesota Inc

The Office Shop Inc

Upper Lakes Foods, Inc

Aitkin County



COMMISSIONER'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES
 1:00PM5/6/25

WLB1

Parks

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

21

650.00  110509

12.10  213725

4,502.39  112182

77.30  23950

Parks5,217.59
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

Transactions-

Transactions

Transactions

21 Fund Total: 4 Vendors 6 Transactions

Aitkin Rental LLC

Beartooth Hardware Inc

Northwoods Quads

Public Utilities

Aitkin County



COMMISSIONER'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES
 1:00PM5/6/25

WLB1

Coronavirus Relief Fund

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems

22

37,378.25  59085

Coronavirus Relief Fund37,378.25

596,871.39
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Vendor Name
AmountNo.

Transactions

22 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 5 Transactions

Final Total: 155 Vendors 304 Transactions

Climate Makers Inc

Aitkin County



COMMISSIONER'S VOUCHERS ENTRIES
 1:00PM5/6/25

WLB1

Copyright 2010-2024 Integrated Financial Systems
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Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 95,219.95 General Fund 1

 11,734.85 Reserves Fund 2

 45,210.52 Road & Bridge 3

 622.76 State 9

 29,111.28 Trust 10

 303.37 Forest Development 11

 364,285.36 Taxes & Penalties 13

 7,787.46 Long Lake Conservation Center 19

 5,217.59 Parks 21

 37,378.25 Coronavirus Relief Fund 22

 596,871.39

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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